P.1
2026~2027 Volktek Product Catalog
Preliminary
9561-8GP4XS-TSN
Layer 3 Managed 8 x 10/100/1000 btPoE &
4 x FX/GbE/10G SFP+ Industrial TSN Switch
Description
The 9561-8GP4XS-TSN is  a  managed indust r ia l  TSN swi tch featur ing 8-por t

Shock IEC 60068-2-27
Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
Ordering Information
9561-8GP4XS-TSN Layer 3 Managed 8 x 10/100/1000 btPoE & 4 x FX/
GbE/10G SFP+ Industrial TSN Switch
Optional Accessories
Power Supply SDR-480P-48: 240W DIN-Rail 48VDC Industrial
Power Supply, -25°C~70°C (-13°F~158°F)
GBM-162 10GSR SFP+, MM, 300m, DDM
GBM-162-10 GBM-162-10: 10GLR SFP+, SM, 10Km, DDM
GBM-162-40 GBM-162-40: 10GER SFP+, SM, 40Km, DDM
GBM-123TS GBM-123TS: 1000BASE-LX, Bi-Di SFP TX:1310/
RX:1550, Single Mode, 10Km
GBM-123RS GBM-123RS: 1000BASE-LX, Bi-Di SFP TX:1550/
RX:1310, Single Mode, 10Km
GBM-104 GBM-104: 1000BASE-SX 1.25G, Multi-mode SFP,
500m
Note:
* The SFP communication distance upon the request.
* Industrial SFP with wide operating temperature from -40°C~85°C (-40°F~185°F) is available